The following are the pre-requisites for Registration of  Contractors / Agencies: 

They shall, 

1. Fill the online Registration form available on our website http://www.gsidcltd.com under hyperlink e-Tender 

or visit our e-tender website http://www.tenderwizard.com/GSIDC. 

2. Submit a Demand Draft for an amount of Rs.2,875.00 (Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred And 

Seventy Five Only) drawn in favour of “KSEDC Ltd” payable at Bangalore, in person or authorized 

representative only to GSIDC office at Spaces Bldg, Panaji, Goa. The Login will be enabled only after the 

receipt of Demand Draft. 

3. Possession of Digital Signature Certificates is mandatory in participating in e-Tendering system.